
 

 

STAFF EMAIL LIST 2025 
Name Position Room Email 
Renee Miller Principal Office renee.miller145@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jackie Knox Deputy Principal/ 
SAKG 

Office jackie.Knox657@schools.sa.edu.au 

Matt Brumby 
Student 
Wellbeing leader 
(M-W) 

Rm 1 

matt.brumby107@schools.sa.edu.au 

Meaghan Smythe PE R-6 (Th, F) Rm 12 meaghan.smythe991@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nina Towstyi Yr 1/2 teacher - 
Fri 

Rm 3 nina.Towstyi418@schools.sa.edu.au 

Melissa Votino Yr1/2 teacher -
Mon-Thurs  

Rm 3 melissa.Votino832@schools.sa.edu.au 

Alison Collins Reception 
teacher 

Rm 2 alison.collins705@schools.sa.edu.au  
Carla Todd Yr 1/2 teacher Rm 5 carla.todd801@schools.sa.edu.au 

Deanna Belperio Science (R-5)- 
M/T/TH 

Rm 13 deanna.belperio441@schools.sa.edu.au 

Michael May Year 5/6 
teacher 

Rm 10 michael.may520@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nathan Chapman Yr 3/4 teacher Rm 8 nathan.chapman109@schools.sa.edu.au 
Steve Lamb Yr 3/4 teacher Rm 7 steve.Lamb843@schools.sa.edu.au 

Amanda Prime Year 5/6 
teacher 

Rm 15 amanda.Prime261@schools.sa.edu.au 

Claire Adams Intervention / 
Science 

Intervention 
and Support claire.adams667@schools.sa.edu.au 

Amy Scheiner The Arts (T/W) Rm 14 amy.scheiner5@schools.sa.edu.au 
Abbey Thackray Yr 4/5 teacher Rm 6 abbey.thackray479@schools.sa.edu.au 
Izzy Mathews Yr R-1 teacher Rm 4 izzy.mathews81@schools.sa.edu.au 
Justin Pearman 1:1 teacher (1.0) Gold  justin.pearman837@schools.sa.edu.au 
Mike Stott 1:1 teacher (O.6) Blue mike.stott639@schools.sa.edu.au 

Yvette Lasscock Business 
Manager 

Office yvette.lasscock579@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tanja Ward 
School Service 
Officer Admin 
/Curriculum 

Office 
tanja.ward557@schools.sa.edu.au 

Mark Jones OSHC Director 
 

Gold Building 
 OSHC  mark.Jones533@schools.sa.edu.au 
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